sailors
DNC

Mills
White
Kraus
Smith
Walden
Barden
Peterson
Stelben
McNiff
Braccio
Andrews
Potter
Polner
Sowa

14

10/16/2022

Jay
Maria
Albert
Edgar
Shane
John
Matt
Tracey
Mike
John
Katie
Mary Jane
Fred
Mike

sail no.
99
43
2
116
52
75
19
58

25
11
33
44

6 races in harbor, winds 3 to 10 knots SW
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R8 totals
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78

place

O 00 N O Ul b W N BB

I =
»r W N L O



